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Ema Gorošová Line Mini Mini 2 1
Nikol Krejčová Line Starter Kiddie 1
Kristýna Čechová Line Starter Kiddie 2
Veronika Písařovicová Line Starter Kiddie 3
Nikol Dudnyková Line Starter Kiddie 4
Karolína Tichá Line Starter Kiddie 5
Adam Tkáč Line Starter Kiddie 1
Marie Habadová Line Starter Junior 1
Dominika Borysenko Line Starter Junior 2
Kateřina Kropáčková Line Starter Junior 3
Martina Hadrbolcová Line Starter Junior 4
Nela Svobodová Line Starter Junior 5
Jana Pekárková Line Starter Ruby 1
Nela Přibylová Line Classic Junior Newcomer 2
Amálie Krutáková Line Classic Junior Newcomer 5
Aneta Písařovicová Line Classic Youngster Newcomer 1
Nela Lidinská Line Classic Youngster Newcomer 3
Amálie Poulová Line Classic Youngster Newcomer 4
Kateřina Hvězdová Line Classic Youngster Newcomer 5
Jiří Švejcar Line Classic Adult Newcomer 1
Eva Švejcarová Line Classic Ruby Newcomer 4
Lenka Zýková Line Classic Junior Novice 1
Michaela Šmídová Line Classic Junior Novice 2
Vendulka Vosyková Line Classic Youngster Novice 1
Andrea Sedláková Line Classic Youngster Novice 2
Veronika Pešičková Line Classic Youngster Novice 4
Sofie Týčová Line Classic Youngster Novice 5
Natálie Bechyňová Line Classic Adult Novice 4
Lucie Švarcová Line Classic Adult Novice 5
Jiří Vosyka Line Classic Adult Novice 2
Michael Pánek Line Classic Adult Novice 3
Marie Hrdličková Line Classic Emerald Novice 2
Aneta Brynychová Line Classic Youngster Intermediate 3
Sára Týčová Line Classic Adult Intermediate 1
Adriana Hejdová Line Classic Adult Intermediate 2
Eva Číslinská Line Classic Adult Intermediate 3
Tomáš Říha Line Classic Adult Intermediate 1
Lenka Tancošová Line Classic Ruby Intermediate 1
Eliška Černá Line Open Kiddie Newcomer 1
Mariana Hanovcová Line Open Junior Newcomer 2
Karolína Šlesingerová Line Open Junior Newcomer 3
Nela Přibylová Line Open Junior Newcomer 5
Nela Lidinská Line Open Youngster Newcomer 1
Aneta Písařovicová Line Open Youngster Newcomer 2



Barbora Lišková Line Open Youngster Newcomer 3
Amálie Poulová Line Open Youngster Newcomer 5
Jiří Švejcar Line Open Adult Newcomer 1
Eva Švejcarová Line Open Ruby Newcomer 3
Lenka Zýková Line Open Junior Novice 1
Michaela Šmídová Line Open Junior Novice 2
Sofie Týčová Line Open Youngster Novice 1
Vendulka Vosyková Line Open Youngster Novice 2
Veronika Pešičková Line Open Youngster Novice 3
Natálie Nohelová Line Open Youngster Novice 4
Natálie Bechyňová Line Open Adult Novice 3
Tereza Bečvářová Line Open Adult Novice 4
Kristýna Borská Line Open Adult Novice 5
Jiří Vosyka Line Open Adult Novice 2
Michael Pánek Line Open Adult Novice 3
Marie Hrdličková Line Open Emerald Novice 1
Aneta Brynychová Line Open Youngster Intermediate 3
Sára Týčová Line Open Adult Intermediate 1
Eva Číslinská Line Open Adult Intermediate 2
Adriana Hejdová Line Open Adult Intermediate 3
Tomáš Říha Line Open Adult Intermediate 1
Lenka Tancošová Line Open Ruby Intermediate 1
Aneta Brynychová Line Showcase Classic Youngster 2
Aneta Brynychová Line Showcase Open Youngster 1
Mariana Hanovcová Line Free Style Junior Starter 1
Natálie Richterová Line Free Style Junior Starter 3
Barbora Lišková Line Free Style Junior Starter 4
Marie Habadová Line Free Style Junior Starter 5
Tomáš Říha Line Free Style Adult Starter 2
Jiří Švejcar Line Free Style Adult Starter 3
Marie Hrdličková Line Free Style Senior Starter 1
Jana Pekárková Line Free Style Senior Starter 2
Lenka Zýková Line Free Style Junior Experienced 1
Eva Číslinská Line Free Style Adult Expeienced 1

Veronika Písařovicová Choreography Choreography Beginner 4
Tomáš Říha Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate 3

Aneta Brynychová a Martin Brynych Couple Starter Youngster 1
Nikol Hodková a Tereza Cimburová Couple Starter Youngster 2
Kateřina Patzeltová a Kateřina Hvězdová Couple Starter Youngster 3
Veronika Pešičková a Lenka Zýková Couple Newcomer Youngster Newcomer 1
Jiří Vosyka a Tereza Bečvářová Couple Newcomer Adult Newcomer 2
Tomáš Říha a Zuzana Říhová Couple Newcomer Adult Newcomer 3
Kristýna Borská a Štefan Vejšický Couple Classic Adult Novice 1

Veronika Pešičková a Chantal Pascalle van Dijk ProAm Newcomer Youngster Newcomer 1



Tomáš Říha a Chantal Pascalle van Dijk ProAm Newcomer Adult Newcomer 1

Natálie Richterová a Nela Přibylová Partner Starter Junior 1
Marie Habadová a Barbora Tichá Partner Starter Junior 2
Nikol Krejčová a Eliška Černá Partner Starter Junior 3
Veronika Cimburová a Kateřina Patzeltová Partner Starter Junior 4
Nikol Hodková a Nela Lidinská Partner Starter Junior 5
Tomáš Říha a Zuzana Říhová Partner Classic Adult Experienced 2

CTS Lentilky - Birthday Team Classic Starter Large 1
TCS Louisiana - Cowgirls Team Classic Experienced Large 1
CTS Lentilky - Company Team Showtime Large Team Showtime 2
TCS Louisiana - Cheerleaders Team Showtime Large Team Showtime 3


